
MATERIAL GRADE: K-60.
REFRACTORY SINGLE HOLE SLEEVES 
to withstand temperature upto 1600 C.

OUTER  IN MM 3.0 3.5 4.6 5.3 6 8.5
DIAMETER

BORE   IN MM 1.0 1.0 2.8 3.0 4 4.5
Suitable for SWG 22 22 14 13 10 9

L E N G T H
5 MM  UPTO     15 MM 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.20

FIXED LENGTH     25 MM 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.50
FIXED LENGTH     50 MM 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.70
FIXED LENGTH     75 MM 11 11 11 11 11 12
FIXED LENGTH   150 MM 20 20 20 20 20 21
151 MM  UPTO   300 MM 99 99 99 99 99 122
301 MM  UPTO   450 MM 150 150 150 150 150 178
451 MM  UPTO   600 MM 181 181 181 181 181 237
601 MM  UPTO   750 MM 247 247 247 247 247 296
751 MM  UPTO 1000 MM 263 263 263 263 263 397

1001 MM  UPTO 1200 MM 397 397 397 397 397 475
1201 MM  UPTO 1300 MM 519 519 519 519 519 602
1301 MM  UPTO 1500 MM 689 689 689 689 689 728

N.B. PRICES ARE PER UNIT IN Rs.

TOLERANCE : +/- 0.2 MM IN O/D & BORE & +/- 1 MM IN LENGTH

MATERIAL GRADE: K-60.
REFRACTORY TWIN HOLE SLEEVES 
to withstand temperature upto 1600 C.

OUTER  IN MM 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.1 8.3 9.0 11.0 12.0 13.5 14.5
DIAMETER

BORE    IN MM 0.8 1.0 1.2 1.5 1.7 1.9 2.8 2.5 3.3 3.8 4.5 4.5

Suitable for SWG 25 22 20 18 17 16 14 14 12 11 10 10
L E N G T H

5 MM   UPTO    15 MM 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.30 2.00
FIXED LENGTH     25 MM 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.70 2.50
FIXED LENGTH     50 MM 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.70 5.70 5.70 5.70 6.00 9.00
FIXED LENGTH     75 MM 11 11 11 11 11 11 12 12 12 12 13 20
FIXED LENGTH   150 MM 20 20 20 20 20 20 21 21 21 21 22 34
151 MM  UPTO   300 MM 99 99 99 99 99 99 122 122 122 122 127 195
301 MM  UPTO   450 MM 150 150 150 150 150 150 177 177 177 177 182 279
451 MM  UPTO   600 MM 181 181 181 181 181 181 242 242 242 242 248 380
601 MM  UPTO   750 MM 247 247 247 247 247 247 296 296 296 296 302 463
751 MM  UPTO 1000 MM 263 263 263 263 263 263 397 397 397 397 405 621
1001 MM  UPTO 1200 MM 397 397 397 397 397 397 475 475 475 475 483 741
1201 MM  UPTO 1300 MM 519 519 519 519 519 519 602 602 602 602 611 937
1301 MM  UPTO 1500 MM 689 689 689 689 689 689 728 728 728 728 737 1130

KUMAR CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED

PRICE LIST NO. : KCPL / 11 / 2018

N.B. PRICES ARE PER UNIT IN Rs.

TOLERANCE : +/- 0.2 MM IN O/D & BORE & +/- 1 MM IN LENGTH

PRICES IN INR

PRICES IN INR



MATERIAL GRADE: K-60.
REFRACTORY FOUR HOLE SLEEVES 
to withstand temperature upto 1600 C.

OUTER  IN MM 3.6 4.1 5.5 7.2 8.5 8.5 9.3 11.0 13.5
DIAMETER      

BORE   IN MM 0.8 1 1.1 1.4 1.3 1.7 2.4 2.4 3.8
Suitable for SWG 25 22 20 18 19 17 14 14 10

L E N G T H
5 MM  UPTO    15 MM 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.20 1.20 1.30

FIXED LENGTH     25 MM 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.50 1.50 1.70
FIXED LENGTH     50 MM 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.70 5.70 6.00
FIXED LENGTH     75 MM 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 14
FIXED LENGTH   150 MM 20 20 20 20 21 21 21 21 22
151 MM  UPTO   300 MM 99 99 99 99 99 99 122 122 127
301 MM  UPTO   450 MM 150 150 150 150 150 150 177 177 182
451 MM  UPTO   600 MM 181 181 181 181 181 181 242 242 248
601 MM  UPTO   750 MM 247 247 247 247 247 247 296 296 302
751 MM  UPTO 1000 MM 263 263 263 263 263 263 397 397 405

1001 MM  UPTO 1200 MM 397 397 397 397 397 397 475 475 483
1201 MM  UPTO 1300 MM 519 519 519 519 519 519 602 602 611
1301 MM  UPTO 1500 MM 689 689 689 689 689 689 801 801 809

N.B. PRICES ARE PER UNIT IN Rs.

TOLERANCE : +/- 0.2 MM IN O/D & BORE & +/- 1 MM IN LENGTH

MATERIAL GRADE: K-99.
REFRACTORY SLEEVES
to withstand temperature upto 1800 C.

OUTER  IN MM 3.5 4.0 6 4 5.5 7.1 5.5 7.2 8.5
DIAMETER    

BORE   IN MM 1.0 2.0 4 1 1.5 1.9 1.1 1.4 1.7
NO. OF HOLES 1 1 1 2 2 2 4 4 4

Suitable for SWG 25 16 10 22 18 16 20 18 17
L E N G T H

FIXED LENGTH     25 MM 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 6.60 7
FIXED LENGTH   150 MM 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 209
151 MM  UPTO   300 MM 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 416 420
301 MM  UPTO   450 MM 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 621 628
451 MM  UPTO   600 MM 830 830 830 830 830 830 830 830 839
601 MM  UPTO   750 MM 1037 1037 1037 1037 1037 1037 1037 1037 1048
751 MM  UPTO 1000 MM 1383 1383 1383 1383 1383 1383 1383 1383 1397
1001 MM  UPTO 1200 MM 1658 1658 1658 1658 1658 1658 1658 1658 1676
1201 MM  UPTO 1300 MM 1797 1797 1797 1797 1797 1797 1797 1797 1816

PRICES IN INR

PRICES IN INR

KUMAR CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED

PRICE LIST NO. : KCPL / 11 / 2018

TOLERANCE : +/- 0.2 MM IN O/D & BORE & +/- 1 MM IN LENGTH

N.B. PRICES ARE PER UNIT IN Rs.


